
Chemsitry MLS

Dates 1st year 1st year

18/1/2020 Saturday Mathematics I Histology 

19/01/2020 Sunday

20/1/2020 Monday Environmental Conservation Kurdish Studies

21/01/2020 Tuesday

22/01/2020 Wednesday

23/01/2020 Thursday
General Chemistry I
(Theory & Practical)

Human Physiology 1 
(Theory & Lab )

24/01/2020 Friday

25/01/2020 Saturday

26/01/2020 Sunday Information Technology English Language I

27/01/2020 Monday

28/01/2020 Tuesday English Language I Information Technology 

29/01/2020 Wednesday

30/01/2020 Thursday Safety and Chemical Hazards Biomathematic

Examination Committee

University of Raparin - Final Examination Schedule 2019 - 2020
1st Semester - 1st Trial

Note:     - This is not subjected to change
              - Exams start at 9:00 AM
              - Only blue pen can be used
              - Exams are at (Lecture Theater 1 & Lecture Theater 2)


